PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
 __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
1
Sterlite Technologies Inc.
2 Business Parkway, Lugoff, South Carolina, USA 29078
Product Name : SM Armored Lite Multitube Gel Free Single Sheath OFC
Revision : 2.1 Date : 4-Oct-2021

MA0004FSN01TFBUUS 4 1 Blue, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler 5
12.6
(0.496)
145
(0.095)
MA0006FSN01TFBUUS 6 1 Blue, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler 5
12.6
(0.496)
145
(0.095)
MA0008FSN01TFBUUS 8 1 Blue, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler 5
12.6
(0.496)
148
(0.097)
MA0012FSN01TFBUUS 12 1 Blue, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler 5
12.6
(0.496)
148
(0.099)
MA0024FSN02TFBUUS 24 2 Blue, Orange, Filler, Filler, Filler, Filler 4
12.6
(0.496)
146
(0.096)
MA0036FSN03TFBUUS 36 3 Blue, Orange, Green, Filler, Filler, Filler 3
12.6
(0.496)
146
(0.096)
MA0048FSN04TFBUUS 48 4 Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Filler, Filler 2
12.6
(0.496)
140
(0.094)
MA0060FSN05TFBUUS 60 5 Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, Filler 1
12.6
(0.496)
140
(0.094)
MA0072FSN06TFBUUS 72 6 Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White 0
12.6
(0.496)
136
(0.092)
MA0084FSN07TFBUUS 84 7
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White,
Red, Filler
1
14.3
(0.562)
160
(0.107)
MA0096FSN08TFBUUS 96 8
Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate, White,
Red, Black
0
14.3
(0.562)
160
(0.107)
MA0144FSN12TFBUUS 144 12
Blue,Orange,Green,Brown,Slate,White,Red,
Black,Yellow,Violet,Rose,Aqua
0
17.8
(0.700)
265
(0.178)
MA0192FSN16TFBUUS 192 16
1st Layer - Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate,
White
2nd Layer -Red, Black, Yellow, Violet, Rose,
Aqua, Blue#, Orange#, Green#, Brown#, Filler,
Filler
2
17.8
(0.700)
234
(0.157)
MA0216FSN18TFBUUS 216 18
1st Layer - Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate,
White
2nd Layer -Red, Black, Yellow, Violet, Rose,
Aqua, Blue#, Orange#, Green#, Brown#, Slate
#, White#
0
17.8
(0.700)
221
(0.148)
MA0288FSN24TFBUUS 288 24
1st Layer - Blue, Orange, Green, Brown, Slate,
White, Red, Black, Yellow
2nd Layer -Violet, Rose, Aqua,Blue#, Orange#,
Green#, Brown#, Slate#, White#, Red#,